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Entity Contact Phone Email Web site Type of Entity

Cantera Carraízo Inc. Alfonso Díaz 787-501-2828 adiaz@canteracarraizo.com Aggregate  Manufacturer

Cantera Rodríguez (Rodriguez Ready Mix) Hector Xavier Rodríguez 787-975-5904  787-
849-0055

arodriguez@empresasrodriguez.net Aggregate  Manufacturer

Cantera Rodríguez (Rodriguez Ready Mix) Hector Xavier Rodríguez hector@empresasrodriguez.net Aggregate  Manufacturer

Cantera Rodríguez (Rodriguez Ready Mix) Hector Xavier Rodríguez hector.rodriguez790@gmail.com Aggregate  Manufacturer

Cantera San Antonio - Empresas Ortíz Brunet Maridel Diaz 939-644-4851 marideld@eobpr.com Aggregate  Manufacturer

Oriental Sand & Gravel, Inc. Ramón Levy 787-466-3631 cptrfl@msn.com Aggregate  Manufacturer

Cantera Oriental Sahily De Jesús 787-908-7174 sahily_77@yahoo.com Aggregate  Manufacturer

Asociación de Industrias Productoras de Agregados de Puerto Rico (AIPA) Efraín Carreras Maldonado, PE 787-632-8655 ecarreras@carmelo.com Association

Asociación Puertorriqueña del Concreto Elvin Figueroa Carrión 787-274-0259 efigueroa@mrsunconcrete.com http://www.concreteros.org/contaacutectanos.html Association

Asociación Puertorriqueña del Concreto Thomas Kierce (Tommy) Executive Director 787-565-4165 tkierce@gmail.com http://www.concreteros.org/contaacutectanos.html Association

Asociación de Comerciantes en Materiales de Construcción Frank Jimenez acmcpr@gmail.com https://www.acmcpr.com/ Association

Argos Puerto Rico Corp. Juan Rivera 787-977-5650 jesus.arias@argos.co https://puertorico.argos.co/ Manufacturer

Argos Puerto Rico Corp. Juan Rivera 787-721-5879 juan.rivera@argos.co https://puertorico.argos.co/ Manufacturer

Cemex Raúl Rivera 787-444-1266 raul.riveral@cemex.com cemexpuertorico.com Manufacturer

MacroMix Víctor Avilés 939-717-2202 macromixpr@hotmail.com Manufacturer

ProMix Concretos Manager  939-808-0270 info@promixpr.com http://www.promixpr.com/index.html Manufacturer

SuperAsphalt Miguel Suria 787-420-0300 msuria@superasphalt.net http://www.superasphalt.net/ Manufacturer

SuperAsphalt Miguel Suria (787)708-0670 super@superasphalt.net http://www.superasphalt.net/ Manufacturer

Concretos de PR Inc. Jim Cruz 787-314-5049 cprsginc@gmail.com Manufacturer


